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KIDS MENUKIDS MENU

CAESAR SALAD
LITTLE GEM LETTUCE ,  CROUTONS ,  SHAVED

PARMESAN

MEXICAN FRUIT
JICAMA ,  CUCUMBER ,  WATERMELON ,

PINEAPPLE ,  MELON ,  TAJIN CHILI LIME SALT

OR VANILLA YOGURT

QUINOA GRAIN BOWL
DRIED FRUIT ,  HEMP SEED ,  KALE ,  CITRUS

SEGMENTS ,  RADISH ,  MANGO VINAIGRETTE 

TUNA POKE
SRIRACHA AIOLI ,  CUCUMBER ,  SHAVED

ONION ,  STICKY RICE ,  SEAWEED ,  AVOCADO ,

KALE 

SONORAN DOG
SMOKED BACON ,  COTIJA ,  PICO DE GALLO ,

MAYO ,  BRIOCHE ROLL                                           

VORTEX DOUBLE DOUBLE BURGER* 
TWO BEEF PATTIES ,  SECRET SAUCE ,

SHAVED LETTUCE ,  TOMATO ,  PICKLES ,

SWEET ONION ,  AMERICAN CHEESE

CHICKEN NACHOS
JACK CHEESE SAUCE ,  CORN RELISH ,

AVOCADO ,  SOUR CREAM AND CILANTRO 

SHRIMP TACOS
CILANTRO CITRUS MARINATED

SHRIMP ,  SHAVED CABBAGE ,  ORANGE

SEGMENTS ,  JALAPENO CRÈME .

BEEF TAQUITOS
CHARRED AVOCADO ,  COTIJA ,  SHAVED

LETTUCE ,  ROASTED SALSA

 

KIDS/DESSERTS 
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES                     

UNCRUSTABLE PB&J                               

APPLE JUICE                                           

SEASON FRUIT CUP                                

M&M ICE CREAM SANDWICH                  

PALETAS                                                  

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RICK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS 

-GRILLE-
$20

$21

$21

$20

$17

$17

$19

$24

$20

$10
$7
$5
$12
$9
$9



BLUE WATERBLUE WATER

poolside potionspoolside potions
SUNBURNT IN SEDONA 
DOMAINE STE MICHELLE | ST .  GERMAINE |

LEMON

EASY BREEZY
MEYERS RUM | MALIBU RUM | COCONUT

WATER | ORANGE JUICE | PINEAPPLE JUICE

SUMMER SPRITZER 
PROSECCO | FRESH CITRUS | BERRIES

SEDONA MULE 
VODKA | PRICKLY PEAR | GINGER BEER | LIME

ARIZONA HONEY
COPPER CITY BOURBON | LEMONADE |

HONEY

LAVENDER IN LOVE
MEYERS RUM | LAVENDER | SODA | MINT |

LIME

ARIZONA PEACH TEA
COPPERY CITY BOURBON | BLACK TEA |

PEACH
 

$10 DAILY DRINK SPECIALS
 *ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DRINK OF THE

DAY 

-GRILLE-

PINEAPPLE MOJITO 
BACARDI SUPERIOR | PINEAPPLE JUICE |

SPRITE | MINT | LIME

RED ROCK MARGARITA 
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL | TRIPLE SEC |

POM JUICE

SUNNY SANGRIA 
CHARDONNAY | COINTREAU | PEACH

SCHNAPPS | WHITE CRANBERRY JUICE |

ORANGE JUICE | STRAWBERRIES |

ORANGES

POOL PARTY 
JAMESON ORANGE | LEMONADE | SPRITE |

ORANGES

TAPPED
FOUR PEAKS PEACH ALE | CIDER CORPS

SANGIN SANGRIA | MOTHER ROAD LIMITED

VISIBILITY HAZY IPA

CANNED
SUNBRU KOLSCH STYLE ALE

CONSERVE & PROTECT GOLDEN ALE

DESERT DAY DRINKER LAGER

1912 SEASONAL IPA

JOY BUS WOW WHEAT ALE

IMPORTS & DOMESTICS
BUD LIGHT | BUDWEISER | COORS LIGHT |

MILLER LITE | CORONA | CORONA LIGHT |

DOS EQUIS | STELLA ARTOIS
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